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4th Semester Internal Assessment,2022
Political Science (General)
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A, answer any five questions. 5x2=10.

1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

Write any two criticisms of Realism.

Write any two features of the Neoliberal theory of international relations.

What do you mean by the Core and Periphery concept?

Write any two proponents' names of a Feminist Approach to International Relations.
What is the name of E.H Carr's book on Realism in which year it was published?
Write two reasons for the Second World War.

What is the Cold War?

What is the East-West division?

What is Glasnost?

0. What is Perestroika!

B, Answer any 2 questions. 2x5=10.

1.

2.
3.
4.

Discuss the Liberal Theory of International Relations.

Discuss the World System Theory of Emmanuel Wallerstein in International Relations.
Write down the reasons for the end of the Cold War.

Write down the salient features of Indian foreign policy.



